	 The NEOCLEAN Stick Cleaners are a dry cloth cleaning system that provides
excellent cleaning performance for difficult to reach single fiber 2.5mm and
2.0mm based connectors, transceiver interfaces, and lenses.
The OPTIPOP P is a unique pipe cleaning tool designed to cup the
ferrule. The OPTIPOP P pipe cleaner cleans the ferrule end face and
the side edges of the ferrule.
OPTIPOP P and NEOCLEAN S
Stick Cleaners

• Works in hard to reach areas
Features
Ordering Information
US Conec
Part Number
NTT-AT
Part Number
Description
7892 ATC-ST-01 1.25 mm Stick Cleaning Tool for bulkhead apps; LC and MU connectors (Qty=250)
7893 ATC-ST-02 2.50 mm Stick Cleaning Tool for bulkhead apps; SC, ST, FC (Qty=250)
6363 ATC-PP-01 1.25 mm “Pipe Cleaning Tool” for cleaning outside of ferrule and inside connector (Qty=600)
6364 ATC-PP-02 2.50 mm “Pipe Cleaning Tool” for cleaning outside of ferrule and inside connector (Qty=200)
#7892 #7893 #6363/6364
• Fiber optic cable assemblies
• Testing laboratories
• Industrial applications